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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
INTERCLUBES LARRABEA - LA GALERA

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2013
Hora Listado: 19:02:48

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF)

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA (ASC:+1)
POS JUGADOR
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24
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28

30
31

ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
AYASTUY ARRIZABALAGA, ARANT
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA

LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA
MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA

RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ
BARRIO VARGAS, MARIA LOURDE
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, MARI CA
DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA MARIA
MARIN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE
PINTO RICO, MARIA CRUZ
VILLANUEVA GUERRA, PILAR
LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA
LARRANAGA BENGOA, PILAR
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELE
MORILLA DIEZ, M. TERESA
ANDRES CASTRO, M# ISABEL
GONZALEZ CHICHARRO, TERESA
SAGASTI LZ.DE LUZURIAGA,LOU
VELASCO ANDRES, DELIA
ESCACHO HUERTA, BLANCA
ARAGONESES FRAILE, MARIAHEN

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LA GALERA
IZKI GOLF

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LA GALERA
LA GALERA
LA GALERA
LARRABEA
GOIBURU

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LA GALERA

FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C

LARRABEA
LA GALERA

LA FRESNEDA

LA GALERA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

11,8
15,4
20,3
36,0
20,3
12,8
17,4
28,2
36,0
23,2
25,6
12,3
19,3
16,5
17,8
18,4
21,5
21,7
22,3
27,9
30,8
16,4
29,4
23,8
18,5
36,0
27,3
15,4
36,0
36,0
36,0

11,0
14,5

12,9
17,5

23,3
25,7
12,4
19,4
16,6
17,9
18,5
21,6
21,8
22,4
28,1
31,0
16,5
29,6
23,9
18,6

27,5
15,5
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FECHA: 17/09/2013 CODIGO: VB0813830
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13
17
23
41
23
14
20
32
41
26
29
14
22
19
20
21
24
25
25
32
35
18
33
27
21
41
31
17
41
41
41

16

38
38
35
35
34
31
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
21
20
20
19
18
18
14
6

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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38
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35
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31
31
31
30
30
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28
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
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23
21
20
20
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18
14
6



